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Direction
Dun Laoghaire Stn — Kingswood Avenue

78 stops

Open route schedule

Dun Laoghaire Stn

Dun Laoghaire Sc

St Michael's Hosp

De Vesci Park

Grosvenor Terrace

Monkstown Road

Drayton Close

Queen's Park

Montpellier Parade

Montpellier Manor

Temple Hill

National School

Newtownpark Church

Marian Park

Meadow Close

Granville Park

Stillorgan Road

Leopardstown Rd

Foxrock Manor

Torquay Road

Racecourse

Route schedule
Dun Laoghaire Stn — Kingswood Avenue

Monday 05:00-23:30

Tuesday 05:00-23:30

Wednesday 05:00-23:30

Thursday 05:00-23:30

Friday 05:00-23:30

Saturday 05:00-23:30

Sunday 07:00-23:30

Route info

Direction: Dun Laoghaire Stn

Stops: 78

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min
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Burton Hall Road

Arena Road

Carmanhall Road

Sandyford Luas

Ravenscourt Park

Heather Road

Bracken Road

Drummartin Link Road

Kingston

Grange Hall

Pine Valley

Grange Road

Marley Park

Three Rock Rovers

Eden Avenue

Grange Golf Club

Pearse Brothers Park

Moyville Lawns

Ballyboden Crescent

The Glen

Ballyboden St Endas

Templeroan Estate

Scholarstown Park

St Colmcilles School

St Colmcille's Way

Woodstown

Wood Dale View

Parklands

Old Court Farm



Old Court Road

Old Bawn Centre

Parkwood Lawn

Old Bawn Terrace

Seskin View Road

Old Bawn Court

St Maelruan's Park

Village Green

Tallaght Village

IT Tallaght

TU Dublin Tallaght

Belgard Square North

Tallaght Hospital

Tallaght Luas

Alderwood

Blessington Road

Killinarden

Jobstown House

Kiltalown Cottages

De Selby Estate

Corbally Vale

Verschoyle Avenue

Citywest Sc

Citywest Avenue

Orchard Avenue

Logic Drive

Citywest Campus

Kingswood Avenue





Direction
Kingswood Avenue — Dun Laoghaire Stn

79 stops

Open route schedule

Kingswood Avenue

Citywest Campus

Bianconi Avenue

Castle Drive

Citywest Road

Citywest Sc

Magna Drive

Belfry

Belfry Downs

De Selby Estate

Kiltalown Cottages

Jobstown House

Killinarden

Maplewood Avenue

Alderwood

Tallaght Luas

Tallaght Hospital

South Dublin Cc

Belgard Square North

Tallaght Village

Village Green

St Maelruan's Park

The Crescent

Seskin View Road

Kiltipper Road

Route schedule
Kingswood Avenue — Dun Laoghaire Stn

Monday 05:00-23:30

Tuesday 05:00-23:30

Wednesday 05:00-23:30

Thursday 05:00-23:30

Friday 05:00-23:30

Saturday 05:00-23:30

Sunday 07:00-23:30

Route info

Direction: Kingswood Avenue

Stops: 79

Trip Duration: 1 hour 37 min
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Old Bawn Centre

Old Court Road

Old Court Farm

Parklands

Wood Dale View

Woodstown

St Colmcille's Way

St Colmcille's School

Scholarstown Park

Templeroan Estate

Ballyboden St Endas

The Glen

Ballyboden Crescent

Moyville Lawns

Pearse Brothers Park

Grange Golf Club

Eden Avenue

Three Rock Rovers

Marley Park

Grange Road

Stonemasons Way

Pine Valley

Grange Hall

Kingston

Blackthorn Drive

Blackthorn Road

Heather Road

Carmanhall Road



Sandyford Luas

Burton Hall Road

Racecourse

Silverpark Gaa

Torquay Road

Foxrock Manor

Kelston Park

Stillorgan Road

Newtownpark Avenue

Holly Park Avenue

Meadow Close

Newtown Park

Fleurville Road

Rockville Road

National School

Temple Hill

Monkstown Road

Alma Road

Belgrave Square

Albany Avenue

Monkstown Crescent

Grosvenor Terrace

De Vesci Terrace

Crofton Road

Crofton Avenue

Dun Laoghaire Stn



S8 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Dublin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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